OT4éT: AtTectaums Ne 28 r.bopuncos

[NaTa cobbiTusa: 14 maa 2023 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswiue CnopTcMeHbl : 33
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ATTecTtaunsa Ne 28 r.bopucos

Nma

HesaTkuH damup
HoBULKNA AHTOH
[eBATKUH Tumyp
KakLwuHckmin Butanun
Jlanno Masen
HoBuukunin aHunk
MaHTenen Banepa
Mununeiko MaTeen
Mopo3 Kopui
YneHckun 'neb
AbpamoB ApTéM
boHpapb PomaH
Bosikos Unbs
3ybpen Mapk
Paccoxos Tpogum
P>xxeyTckas Jlepa
CHeryp Hukonan
bepecHes Kupunn
[eprepT AHTOH
[lemko ApTém
IpobeHkoBa AMUHa
[po3n Bnagucnas

Jlykawesny KOHCTaHTUH

TpeHep

MBalikeBny Butanuin

MBalkeBny Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanui

BawkeBuy Butanui

MBalikeBny Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanui

MBawkeBny Butanui

MBalikeBny Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanui

MBalikeBny Butanuin

MBalukeBny Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanui

MBawkeBuy Butanui

MBalikeBny Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanui

MBawkeBny Butanuin

MBalikeBny Butanuin

BalwkeBnY Butanuin

MBawkeBnYy Butanui

MBalikeBny Butanuin

MBalikeBny Butanuin

BawkeBnY Butanui

YpoBeHb

9 bin

9 bIn

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

8 I'bin

7 Tbin

7 'bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

6 I'bin

6 bin

6 bin

6 I'bin

6 bin

6 bin
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Ums

Morunes4nk PoanoH
Hekpacos lBaH
Cunpopos JleoHaph
Xopocesny MaTBen
LLnToB eHunc
EpmakoBuy Kupunn
3no4eBckas Anuca
KoponeHok Tumocdei
JNabkoBckuii Mapk

®epoposuy AHrennHa

TpeHep

MBawkeBuy Butanuin
MBalwkeBuy Butanui
MBalwwkeBuy Butanui
MBawkeBuy Butanuin
MBalwikesuy Butanui
MBawkesuy Butanui
MBalwkesuy Butanuin
MBawkesuy Butanui
MBalkeBuy Butanui

MBalikeBny Butanuin

YpoBeHb
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
5TbIn
5TbIn
5Tbin

5Tbin




